Lead Org

Argyll & Bute Council
Argyll & Bute Council
Argyll & Bute Council
Argyll & Bute Council
Aird Community Trust
City of Edinburgh Council
City of Edinburgh Council
City of Edinburgh Council
City of Edinburgh Council
Clackmannanshire Council
Clackmannanshire Council
Clackmannanshire Council
Cloudberry Communities
Dundee City Council
Dundee City Council

East Ayrshire Council
Edinbane Community Company
East Dunbartonshire Council
East Lothian Council

East Neuk Community Action Plan
East Renfrewshire Council
East Renfrewshire Council
Falkirk Council

Fife Council

Fife Council

Fife Council

Glasgow City Council
Glasgow City Council
Glasgow City Council
Heriot-watt University

Loch Lomond And Trossachs National Park
Loch Lomond And Trossachs National Park
Loch Lomond And Trossachs National Park

Loreburn Housing Group

Northern Corridor Community Volunteers

NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde
NHS Lothian

Orkney Islands Council

Perth and Kinross Countryside Trust
Pollokshaws Afterschool Service
Renfrewshire City Deal
Renfrewshire City Deal

Rural Development Trust
Scottish Borders Council

South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council
South Lanarkshire Council

St Paul's Youth Forum
Transport For Edinburgh

The Grantown Society

The Highland Council

The Highland Council

Transition University St Andrews
University Of Edinburgh
Upperton Residents Committee
West Dunbartonshire Council
West Dunbartonshire Council
West Lothian Council

West Lothian Council

West Lothian Council

West Lothian Council

Waverley Park Collective

Title

Follow On From Dunoon to Hunters Quay (Design)

Lochgilphead Town Centre Active Travel and Streetscape Improvements

Oban to Dunbeg Developed Design

Follow On From Rothesay Joint Campus to Town Centre

Copy Of - Shared-use path in Inchmore to connect the Lentran Area with existing path to Moniack
Follow On From Meadowbank - People First

Queensferry High School Link

Gilmerton Road enhancements for people

Western Villages

Follow On From Alva Stirling Street Placemaking & Active Travel Town Project
Follow On From Design - South Tullibody Community Campus - Active Travel Network 20/21
Follow On From Sauchie to Lornshill Active Travel and SRTS Route

Copy Of - Follow On From Northern Corridor Greenways Strathkelvin railway path
Dundee Airport Flood Defence - Active Travel Link Feasibility

Dundee School Streets Feasibility and Engagement

Hurlford Street Design Project

Follow On From Edinbane Community Link

Kirkintilloch Town Centre Links: Regents Gardens, Peel Park, Peel Brae

Follow On From QMU to Old Craighall section of SATC

Connecting the East Neuk - Earlsferry to Anstruther Shared Path Project
Barrhead: East to West

East Renfrewshire Local Transport Strategy

Follow On From Denny to Falkirk Shared Use Path

Links to Newport & Wormit Primary Schools 2020

Anstruther 2020

Denfield Park, Kirkcaldy

Glasgow: Transforming Travel, Connecting our Communities - Glasgow City Council: Connectivity Plan, City Centre Transformation and Liveable Neigh

Sighthill Bridge

Glasgow Mandatory 20mph Speed Reductions - 20mph Zones

Heriot-Watt University Edinburgh Campus: Curriehill Travel Links

Follow On From St Fillans to Locheamhead Cycle Route - Phase 5 and 6

Follow On - Drymen to Balmaha Shared Use Community Link - Shalloch to Auchingyle
Invertrossachs off-road shared use path

Proposed Pedestrian and Cycle Bridge from Murtholm to Langholm

Follow On From Northern Corridor Greenways Strathkelvin railway path

Gartnavel Hospital Active Travel Network

Follow On From East Lothian Community Hospital - Connecting a hospital and social care facility to the local community via pathways

Kirkwall Places and Spaces - Palace Road/Watergate Junction

Stanley to Luncarty Cycle Path Project

Connecting Pollokshaws — Creating a sustainable community

Follow On From Glasgow Airport Investment Area (Active Travel Infrastructure) - Black Cart Cycleway
Follow On From Glasgow Airport Investment Area (Active Travel Infrastructure) - Inchinnan Cycleway
Make Your Way - Key Links

Eddleston Water Path construction

East Kilbride Cycle Network Phase 1.1

Bothwell, Uddingston and Blantyre Active Travel Study

Strathaven, Stonehouse and Surrounding Villages Active Travel Study

Larkhall Active Travel Study

Carluke and area Cycle Network — Design of Routes

Hamilton Cycle Network — Design of Routes

Lanark Cycle Network — Design of Routes

Cambuslang Cycle Network - Design of Routes

Newton Cycle Network - Design of Routes

Streets for All Glasgow North East City Ways

Edinburgh Cycle Hire Scheme - Strengthening and Building up the Scheme

Grantown-on-Spey

Grampian Road / Dalfaber Drive Junction

Lochloy (Nairn) - Crossrail Link

St Andrews Town Cycle Network 2020

Edinburgh BioQuarter - Link Road Segregation

UPPERTON TO GREENGAIRS CYCLE/WALK WAY

Public Realm Enhancements — Upgrade of Link between Dumbarton Central Station and Dumbarton Town Centre
Balloch, Station Square

Follow On From Detailed design and feasibility package - Blackburn corridor

Follow On From Wester Inch to WHitehill Industrial Estate - off-road shared

Follow On From Stoneyburn Links - B7015 to C28

Edinburgh Road, Bathgate - Segregated Cycleway between Guilldyhaugh and Bathgate Railway Station
Follow On From Waverley Park Liveable Streets

Award Amount
£55,000
£45,000
£30,000
£55,000
£10,000

£300,000
£37,000
£325,000
£35,000
£635,000
£140,000
£183,700
£35,000
£40,000
£40,000
£60,000
£32,940
£25,000
£336,942
£25,382
£34,000
£80,000
£457,945
£5,000
£8,000
£5,000
£1,775,000
£500,000
£270,471
£24,260
£37,500
£956
£8,202
£97,688
£35,000
£60,000
£27,000
£20,000
£77,080
£30,000
£1,008,000
£110,000
£56,620
£1
£6,000
£15,000
£15,000
£15,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£11,510
£204,500
£28,000
£30,000
£80,000
£13,109
£22,475
£62,500
£50,000
£46,070
£22,786
£4,375
£30,000
£8,000
£100,000
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