Lead Org	Title	Award Amount
Argyll & Bute Council	Follow On From Dunoon to Hunters Quay (Design)	£55.000
Argyll & Bute Council	Lockgilphead Town Centre Active Travel and Streetscape Improvements	£45,000
Argyll & Bute Council	Oban to Dunbeg Developed Design	£30,000
Argyll & Bute Council	Follow On From Rothesay Joint Campus to Town Centre	£55,000
Aird Community Trust	Copy Of - Shared-use path in Inchmore to connect the Lentran Area with existing path to Moniack	£10,000
City of Edinburgh Council	Follow On From Meadowbank - People First	£300,000
City of Edinburgh Council	Queensferry High School Link	£37,000
City of Edinburgh Council	Gilmerton Road enhancements for people	£325,000
City of Edinburgh Council	Western Villages	£35,000
Clackmannanshire Council	Follow On From Alva Stirling Street Placemaking & Active Travel Town Project	£635,000
Clackmannanshire Council	Follow On From Design - South Tullibody Community Campus - Active Travel Network 20/21	£140,000
Clackmannanshire Council	Follow On From Sauchie to Lornshill Active Travel and SRTS Route	£183,700
Cloudberry Communities	Copy Of - Follow On From Northern Corridor Greenways Strathkelvin railway path	£35,000
Dundee City Council	Dundee Airport Flood Defence - Active Travel Link Feasibility	£40,000
Dundee City Council	Dundee School Streets Feasibility and Engagement	£40,000
East Ayrshire Council	Hurlford Street Design Project	£60,000
Edinbane Community Company	Follow On From Edinbane Community Link	£32,940
East Dunbartonshire Council	Kirkintilloch Town Centre Links: Regents Gardens, Peel Park, Peel Brae	£25,000
East Lothian Council	Follow On From QMU to Old Craighall section of SATC	£336,942
East Neuk Community Action Plan	Connecting the East Neuk - Earlsferry to Anstruther Shared Path Project	£25,382
East Renfrewshire Council	Barrhead: East to West	£34,000
East Renfrewshire Council	East Renfrewshire Local Transport Strategy	£80,000
Falkirk Council	Follow On From Denny to Falkirk Shared Use Path	£457,945
Fife Council	Links to Newport & Wormit Primary Schools 2020	£5,000
Fife Council	Anstruther 2020	£8,000
Fife Council	Denfield Park, Kirkcaldy	£5,000
Glasgow City Council	Glasgow: Transforming Travel, Connecting our Communities - Glasgow City Council: Connectivity Plan, City Centre Transformation and Liveable Neigh	
Glasgow City Council	Sighthill Bridge	£500,000
Glasgow City Council	Glasgow Mandatory 20mph Speed Reductions - 20mph Zones	£270,471
Heriot-watt University	Heriot-Watt University Edinburgh Campus: Curriehill Travel Links	£24,260
Loch Lomond And Trossachs National Park	Follow On From St Fillans to Locheamhead Cycle Route - Phase 5 and 6	£37,500
Loch Lomond And Trossachs National Park	Follow On - Drymen to Balmaha Shared Use Community Link - Shalloch to Auchingyle	£956
Loch Lomond And Trossachs National Park	Invertrossachs off-road shared use path	£8,202
Loreburn Housing Group	Proposed Pedestrian and Cycle Bridge from Murtholm to Langholm	£97,688
Northern Corridor Community Volunteers	Follow On From Northern Corridor Greenways Strathkelvin railway path	£35,000
NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde	Gartnavel Hospital Active Travel Network	£60,000
NHS Lothian	Follow On From East Lothian Community Hospital - Connecting a hospital and social care facility to the local community via pathways	£27,000
Orkney Islands Council	Kirkwall Places and Spaces - Palace Road/Watergate Junction	£20,000
Perth and Kinross Countryside Trust Pollokshaws Afterschool Service	Stanley to Luncarty Cycle Path Project Connecting Pollokshaws – Creating a sustainable community	£77,080 £30,000
Renfrewshire City Deal	Follow On From Glasgow Airport Investment Area (Active Travel Infrastructure) - Black Cart Cycleway	£1,008,000
Renfrewshire City Deal	Follow On From Glasgow Airport Investment Area (Active Travel Infrastructure) - Inchinnan Cycleway	£1,008,000 £110,000
Rural Development Trust	Make Your Way - Key Links	£56,620
Scottish Borders Council	Make Tout Way - key Lilins Eddleston Water Path construction	£1
South Lanarkshire Council	East Kilbride Cycle Network Phase 1.1	£6,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Bothwell, Uddingston and Blantyre Active Travel Study	£15,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Strathaven, Stonehouse and Surrounding Villages Active Travel Study	£15,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Larkhall Active Travel Study	£15,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Carluke and area Cycle Network – Design of Routes	£10,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Hamilton Cycle Network – Design of Routes	£10,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Lanark Cycle Network – Design of Routes	£10,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Cambuslang Cycle Network - Design of Routes	£10,000
South Lanarkshire Council	Newton Cycle Network - Design of Routes	£10,000
St Paul's Youth Forum	Streets for All Glasgow North East City Ways	£11,510
Transport For Edinburgh	Edinburgh Cycle Hire Scheme - Strengthening and Building up the Scheme	£204,500
The Grantown Society	Grantown-on-Spey	£28,000
The Highland Council	Grampian Road / Dalfaber Drive Junction	£30,000
The Highland Council	Lochloy (Nairn) - Crossrail Link	£80,000
Transition University St Andrews	St Andrews Town Cycle Network 2020	£13,109
University Of Edinburgh	Edinburgh BioQuarter - Link Road Segregation	£22,475
Upperton Residents Committee	UPPERTON TO GREENGAIRS CYCLE/WALK WAY	£62,500
West Dunbartonshire Council	Public Realm Enhancements – Upgrade of Link between Dumbarton Central Station and Dumbarton Town Centre	£50,000
West Dunbartonshire Council	Balloch, Station Square	£46,070
West Lothian Council	Follow On From Detailed design and feasibility package - Blackburn corridor	£22,786
West Lothian Council	Follow On From Wester Inch to WHitehill Industrial Estate - off-road shared	£4,375
West Lothian Council	Follow On From Stoneyburn Links - B7015 to C28	£30,000
West Lothian Council	Edinburgh Road, Bathgate - Segregated Cycleway between Guilldyhaugh and Bathgate Railway Station	£8,000
Waverley Park Collective	Follow On From Waverley Park Liveable Streets	£100,000